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Provisional Results of CERES Burn-up Credit Anaysis 
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Provisional Results of CERES Burn-up Credit Anaysis 

2: WlMS/JEF2.2 Results for DIMPLE Phase1 
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Provisional Results of Pu Criticality Benchmark Analysis 

1: Sectional View of Experiment (Case 5.05) 
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Provisional Results of Pu Criticality Benchmark Analysis 

2: Critical Parameters 

MONK PU 
Validaliwi Bcnchmar 
Numbcl Number 

5.01 2 
5.02 4 
5.03 14 
5.04 15 
5;05 
5.06 I! 
5.07 19 
5.0x 20 
5.OY 21 
5.10 22 
5.1 I 23 
5.12 24 

Crilical 
Radius 

km) 

1Y.3 IX 
19.318 
19.318 
19.318 
17.698 
17.698 
17.698 
17.698 
17.698 
17.698 
17.6Y8 

Rcrlcclol 

None 
0.6604~1~1 Slainlcss Slccl 

32~111 Water 
0.2~111 Slainlcss Slccl + 32~111 Waler 

2.54011 Paralfin 
I .27c111 Paraffin 
2.54~111 Paral‘fin 

25.4~11 cuncrc~c: 
IO. 160111 concrw 
IO. I (Iciii concrclc 

IO. l6cm concrclc + 0.0762~111 Catln1im1 
32cm Water + 0.0762~111 Cadmiuni 

Solulio 
Iknsil~ 
(!Z/CC) 

Pluloniimi Excess Nitrat 
3onccnlraliol Conccnlraliol 

I .43 172.3 4.Y6 
I .0x 34.3 0.49 
I .06 24.4 0.53 
I .06 25.2 0.55 
1.22 53.6 4.31 
I.15 53.6 2.IY 
I.34 97.6 6.00 
I.21 36.6 4.39 
I.14 35.5 2.x’) 
I .25 45.2 5.X6 
I .22 50.51 4.57 
I.13 46.9 I.41 

H:PU 
Alom 
Ratio 

124.8 
758.0 
IO67.0 
1031.0 
434.4 
459.4 
223.4 
650.X 
6X4.3 
496.0 
454.5 
540.2 
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Provisional Results of Pu Criticality ,Berichmark Analysis 

3: MONK6 Results 
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1 Provisional Results of Pu Criticality Benchmark Analysis ( 

4: Trend with H:Pu Atom Ratio (UK DICE data) 
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( Provisional Results of Graphite Shielding Benchmark Analysis 1 
I 

1 q JEW.2 I 
l= UKNDLI 

1: C/M Values for S32(n,p)P32 Detector 
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1 Provisional Rizsults of Graphite Shielding Benchmark Analysis 1 

2: C/M Values for In1 15(n,n)lnl15m Detector 
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Provisional Results of Graphite Shiekiing Benchmark Analysis 

3: C/M Values for Rhl03(n,n)Rhl03 Detector 
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( Provisional Results of Graphite Shielding Benchmark Analysis ( 

4: Winfrith Graphite Benchmark Experiment in ASPIS 
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